June 2016L011478 1
BLWS23MDCUSB Series
Programmable Brushless DC Motor Controller
User’s Guide
4985 E. Landon Drive  Anaheim, CA 92807
    e-mail: info@anaheimautomation.com
(714) 992-6990  fax: (714) 992-0471
website: www.anaheimautomation.com

Baud Rate:
38400 baud, Fixed
Ordering Information
The table below lists a variety of products available from Anaheim Automation, Inc. These products include
those covered by this manual, along with supporting cables and devices. We are continually adding new
products to our line, so please consult Anaheim Automation, Inc. or its representatives for information on
the latest releases.
Part Number Description
BLWS23MDCUSB Featured Programmable Brushless DC Motor Controller
PSAM 24V 2.7A DC Power Supply 24V at 2.7 Amps (60 Watts)
PSAM 24V 5.2A DC Power Supply 24V at 5.2 Amps (125 Watts)
PSAM 24V 8.3A DC Power Supply 24V at 8.3 Amps (200 Watts)
July 2018
June 2016L011478 5
Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
Model L (in.) Torque (oz-
in) Power (W) Current (A)
BLWS23MDCUSB1 2.97 7.79 23.06 0.96
BLWS23MDCUSB2 3.37 15.58 46.12 1.92
BLWS23MDCUSB3 4.15 31.15 92.21 3.84
BLWS23MDCUSB4 4.92 45.31 134.13 5.59
BLWS23MDCUSB5 5.77 62.30 184.43 7.68
Terminal Description
Position Description
1 Power 24VDC IN
2 Power Ground
3 Analog Speed Input
4 RUN/STOP Input
5 5VDC Output
July 2018
June 2016L011478 6
Torque Curves
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22
Cu
rr
en
t (
Am
p)
RP
M
Torque (oz-in)
BLWS23MDC1S-24V-4000, 24VDC
Torque-Speed
Torque-Current
0
1